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(Provincia di Siracusa)
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Elezioni Amministrative del 6 e 7 maggio 2012

Tot. Voti Pref.

73
138

85
76

124

47
160
114

76
58
56
141
138
100
131
131

72
141

66

Zappulla Concetta

Stella Pasqualino

Santacroce
Giovannella

Quartarone
Stefano

Petruzzello
Stefano

17

11

36

10

10
10

Pattavina Anna

Martorino Andrea

Lombardo Carmelo

40

11
16

10

19

Lo Giudice Daniele

14

21

25
15
22
12

14
21

Gozzo Paola

34

10

Giarratana
Sebastiana detta

Gangemi
Sebastiana detta

Carpinteri Angelo

20
18

30

10

12
13

12

Bastante Felice

12

18

Arena Alessandro

20

Amato Marco

Marino Maurizio

10

22

21

26
15

Giuliano Concetto
detto Tino

12

23

13
12
10
23

Fontana Cristian

16

10
22
20

18
11

Caccamo Antonio

26
13

11

29
22

16

18
17
15
25
46

26

SEZIONE N°
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15
16
17
18
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152

76 198 13 38 116 212 177| 36

82

301 164 169| 130

Totale

A cura del Comune di Floridia

Elezioni Amministrative 2012
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martedi 8 maggio 2012



